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All College - Spring 2022 (84.2%

Response Rate)
No. of responses = 9411

Survey Results

1. The Course...
29 236 425 2901 5167
1) . 03% 27% 49% 33.1% 59% _
content was well organized. Disagree Strongly I = 1 Agree Strongly 2\_,215?8
md=5
dev.=0.74
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** o o B BN oewm
1.2) H : 2% .9% 2% .3% 4% _
objectlves were met. Disagree Strongly I = i Agree Strongly 2\7&15;5
md=5
dev.=0.64
1 2 3 4 5
***************************************
13) . . . 4% A 7% 4% 61.2% _
mateflals (e-g-: readlng_s, handouts, VIdGOS) Disagree Strongly I [ i Agree Strongly 2;&54739
contributed to my learning. v md=5
dev.=0.74
1 2 3 4 5
**********************************7777721;*@)7:*4*55*265575335 ****************
1.4) 0.5% 1.7% 52% 30.6% 62% _
helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree Strongly H— 1 Agree Strongly gﬁi(_v‘gz
md=5
dev.=0.72
1 2 3 4 5
@3 162 53 2607 249
. . . 0.4% 1.9% 6.2% 30.3% 61.1%
% improved my ability to communicate clearly about Disagree Strongly > > B T Agree Strongly =850
the subject. N av.=4.
dev.=0.73
1 2 3 4 5
33145 542 2810 B35
. . . 0.4% 1.7% 6.3% 30.2% 61.5%
9" enabled me to think independently about the subject  pigagree strongly > > S Y Agree Strongly n=8645.
matter. N av.=4.
dev.=0.72
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** o o omh dow s
17) . . .5% 2% 8% 6% 8% _
assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly v, Agree Strongly A
objectives. v md=5
dev.=0.76
1 2 3 4 5
***************************************
. . 2 .5 .2 . 57.
% feedback | received helped me achieve the course Disagree Strongly " ” ” v, Agree Strongly n=8632,
objectives. LI =5
dev.=0.88
1 2 3 4 5
*************************************** G I ER &L
1.9) . o 8% 1% 1% 54.2% _
was Cha”englng- Disagree Strongly = | Agree Strongly 2;&54757
md=5
dev.=0.82
1 2 3 4 5
2. Course Overall
39 155 376 2535 5624
2.1) . . 0.4% 1.8% 4.3% 29% 64.4% _
Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree Strongly H——1 Agree Strongly n=8729.
md=5
dev.=0.7
1 2 3 4 5
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3. The Instructor...

50 220 463 2413 5512
06% 25% 53% 27.9% 63.7%

*1 presented the course material effectively. Disagree Strongly H— Agree Strongly n=8o58,
?SVZSOJS
1 2 3 4 5
S 29 89 256 2039 6245
2 was prepared for class. Disagree Strongly O3 1 . 23‘:6% =72.1°/: Agree Strongly g:iisge
fov=0.62
1 2 3 4 5
S 56 134 411 2152 5833
*3 answered questions effectively. Disagree Strongly Ot 1o% 49k 2ok =G7‘9%:’ Agree Strongly n=gse6.
gqedvffo.ﬂ
1 2 3 4 5
S 12 ATt 482 2008 5914
%49 stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree Strongly 08% 26 _S4% 2:3'3% =68'6%: Agree Strongly n=g627
?edvffo.m
1 2 3 4 5
23 95 360 2385 5702
9 gave assignments related to the course objectives. Disagres Strongly B B B B =66'6°f’ Agree Strongly n=gses.
fov0.65
1 2 3 4 5
129 383 815 2345 4970
39 provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree Strongly e s 27'1%= S e strongly n=goa2.
fovz0.83
1 2 3 4 5
3 8 53 2253 559
7 was available outside of class (e.g., office hours, by Disagree Strongly 0% 1% 63% 265% G58% Agree Strongly n=8500
appointment, email). T e e
dev.=0.69
1 2 3 4 5
S 55 225 654 2427 5249
8 suggested ways students could improve. Disagree Strongly 06% 26% 7.6% :28.2%= 61%: rgre Strongly n=8610
[inéjvffo.B
1 2 3 4 5
S 49 84 312 1918 6164
9 fostered an environment of respect in the classroom.  pigagree strongly 06% 1% 37% 22.5% =7 2‘3%:’ Agree Strongly n=8527
Eﬁnedvffo.es
1 2 3 4 5
T 19 97 A 2246 5696
%19 set high standards for students. Disagres Strongly B =66'8°f’ Agree Strongly n=g529
?edvffom
1 2 3 4 5
4. Instructor Overall
49 156 344 2036 6051
“Y Qverall, the instructor was an effective teacher. Disagree Strongly 08% 1.8% 4% 23:'6% =7°'1°/‘: Agree Strongly n=8636,
gqedeSOJ
1 2 3 4 5
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5. Learning Overall

59 209 546 2344 5465
07% 24% 6.3% 27.2% 63.4%

Overall, | learned a great deal from this course. Disagree Strongly \ N : Agree Strongly n=8623

5.1)

6. Student Information

&9 Which best describes this course for you? (answer all that apply)

Required for major : 33.3% n=041t
Elective for major :] 19.2%
Non-major elective [: 23.2%

All-College requirement D 15.3%
Other requirement D 10.7%
2 Your desire to enroll in this course was:
Much less than most courses O 4.2% n=8901
Less than most courses D 10.3%
About the same as most courses :] 30.6%
More than most courses [: 34.6%
Much more than most courses D 20.3%
3 How many hours per week did you devote to this course?
0 ][ 0.7% n=9004
7o ) 18.4%
10-14 () 7.9%
15+ ) 2.2%
4 What is your expected grade in the course?
A [ ] 60% n=9009
c( 3.9%
] | 0.3%
FI 0.1%
s() 3.3%
ul 0%
Other | 0.9%
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Profile

I
l

Compilation:

Values used in the profile line: Mean

All College - Spring 2022 (84.2% Response Rate)

1. The Course...
11 content was well organized. Disagree - Agree Strongly
n=8758 av.=4.48 md=5.00 dev.=0.74
Strongly \
12)  objectives were met. Disagree l Agree Strongly N B 5 N
Strongly ’ n=8753 av.=4.55 md=5.00 dev.=0.64
13) materials (e.g., readings, handouts, videos) Disagree Agree Strongly
contributed to my learning. Strongly n=8573 av.=4.49 md=5.00 dev.=0.74
14)  helped me learn concepts and methods. Disagree .l. Agree Strongly
n=8663 av.=4.52 md=5.00 dev.=0.72
Strongly I
1) improved my ability to communicate clearly Disagree Agree Strongly
about the subject. Strongly n=8590 av.=4.50 md=5.00 dev.=0.73
16) enabled me to think independently about the Disagree Agree Strongly N B 5
subject matter. Strongly n=8645 av.=4.51 md=5.00 dev.=0.72
17) assignments helped me achieve the course Disagree .l Agree Strongly 5 _
objectives. Strongly ’ n=8573 av.=4.46 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
18) feedback | received helped me achieve the Disagree .l Agree Strongly
course objectives. Strongly I n=8632 av.=4.37 md=5.00 dev.=0.88
19) was challenging. Disagree J. Agree Strongly
Strongly n=8578 av.=4.37 md=5.00 dev.=0.82
2. Course Overall
21)  Overall, this was an effective course. Disagree ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ - ‘ Agree Strongly
n=8729 av.=4.55 md=5.00 dev.=0.70
Strongly ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
3. The Instructor...
3.1) presented the course material effectively. Disagree - Agree Strongly
n=8658 av.=4.52 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
Strongly \
3:2) was prepared for class. Disagree \. Agree Strongly
n=8658 av.=4.66 md=5.00 dev.=0.62
Strongly ’
3.3) answered questions effectively. Disagree .l Agree Strongly
n=8586 av.=4.58 md=5.00 dev.=0.71
Strongly I
34) stimulated interest in the subject. Disagree J. Agree Strongly
n=8627 av.=4.57 md=5.00 dev.=0.76
Strongly |
35) gave assignments related to the course Disagree .l. Agree Strongly N B i ~
objectives. Strongly / n=8565 av.=4.59 md=5.00 dev.=0.65
36) provided clear criteria for grading. Disagree ./ Agree Strongly
n=8642 av.=4.35 md=5.00 dev.=0.93
Strongly \
37) was available outside of class (e.g., office Disagree \. Agree Strongly N B 5
hours, by appointment, email). Strongly | n=8500 av.=4.56 md=5.00 dev.=0.69
3.8) suggested ways students could improve. Disagree .l Agree Strongly
n=8610 av.=4.46 md=5.00 dev.=0.80
Strongly
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39) ) ) . _
gl):;esrr%g naqn environment of respect in the DSI?:'J%EI? ’. Agree Strongly n=8527 av.=4.65 md=5.00 dev.=0.65
3.10) i i
set high standards for students. Dslfgg?]rge; l Agree Strongly n=8520 av.=458 md=5.00 dev.=0.67
4. Instructor Overall
4.1) i i i -
tg;/:tzglrl the instructor was an effective Eg?%%r;i I I I I | Agree Strongly n=8636 av.=4.61 md=5.00 dev.=0.70
{5. Learning Overall
5.1) i i -
c%\aﬁsrgl.l, | learned a great deal from this DSI?:)%rgeI? I I I I - I Agree Strongly n=8623 av.=450 md=5.00 dev.=0.78
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Profile Line for Indicators

1. The Course... - \ + av.=4.47 dev.=0.75
2. Course Overall - \I' + av.=4.55 dev.=0.70
3. The Instructor... - ]‘ + av.=4.55 dev.=0.72
4. Instructor Overall - ;' + av.=4.61 dev.=0.70
5. Learning Overall - 'l + av.=4.50 dev.=0.78
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